Control cabinet systems YCCP, for process automation
Subject to change – 2019/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Control cabinet systems YCCP, for process automation
Key features
At a glance
A range of designs is available: � Control of 4 … 20 pneumatic
process valves
� Indoor and outdoor variants to

� www.festo.com/catalogue/…
Ordering data – Product options
Part No. Type code
8061000 YCCP
-V- New
Subject to change – 2019/064 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Control cabinet systems YCCP, for process automation
Peripherals overview using a sample configuration
2
7
3
4
1
5
8
aA
aB
aC
aD
aE
aG
6
9
aJ
aF
-V- New
2019/06 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Control cabinet systems YCCP, for process automation
Peripherals overview using a sample configuration
System components
Brief description
1 Circuit breaker An overcurrent protection device is included in the scope of delivery, to prevent damage caused by a temperature rise
as a result of a current that is too high
2 Power supply unit
CACN
Power supply for valve terminal, 24 V DC
3 Push-in L-fitting
QSL
Inlet for air supply
4 Terminal For connection to the power supply
5 Wall mounting fixture For mounting on a profile, frame or for fixing to the wall
6 Multiple connector
NPMA
For simple pneumatic connection of the process valves
7 Control cabinet lighting LED, 24 V DC, for illuminating the working space within the control cabinet; is switched on and off by hand
8 Electrical terminal
CPX
I/O modules for connecting sensors, e.g. limit switches
9 Valve terminal MPA or VTSA, depending on configuration, with up to 20 valves
aJ Socket For plugging in devices needed for servicing, e.g. laptop or measuring devices; available in various versions
aA Transport lugs For transporting the control cabinets by crane, included fully assembled in scope of delivery; blanking plugs for removal
of the transport lugs are enclosed separately
aB Housing In powder-coated steel sheet or stainless steel versions;
suitable for outdoor and indoor areas
aC Power supply Power supply including mains switch
aD Operating mode switch For changing over between the operating modes “MANUAL” and “AUTO” using a key switch
aE Service unit combination
MSB6
Manually operated on/off valve, filter regulator with pressure gauge, branching module configurable with or without
pressure switch, installed in the control cabinet for outdoor variants
aF Push-in L-fitting
QSLV-1/2-16
Pneumatic supply to the control cabinet
aG Silencers
U-1/2-B
For noise reduction at the exhaust ports of the components
Automatic selection, to match the configured control cabinet
Housing size 760 x 760 x 300 mm or 800 x 1000 x 300 mm (W x D x H)
Heating With hygrostat, to avoid temperatures that are too low or humidity that is too high within the control cabinet
-V- New
Subject to change – 2019/066 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Control cabinet systems YCCP, for process automation